Wallingford Day
Recreation Subcommittee
Agenda

Monday, October 20th at 6:30 p.m.

Gilbert Hart Library

1. Call meeting to order.

2. Approve minutes from 9-16-25

3. Change of agenda.

4. Selectboard results.

5. Banners.

6. Budget.

7.ldeas for fundraising.

8. Ice out tickets.

9. Adjourn

7:00

7:02

7:05

710

715

7:20

7:30

7:50

8:00






