## Wallingford Day Recreation Subcommittee Agenda Monday, October 20th at 6:30 p.m. Gilbert Hart Library

1. Call meeting to order.	7:00
2. Approve minutes from 9-16-25	7:02
3. Change of agenda.	7:05
4. Selectboard results.	7:10
5. Banners.	7:15
6. Budget.	7:20
7.Ideas for fundraising.	7:30
8. Ice out tickets.	7:50
9. Adjourn	8:00